Concentrate

Products

RE Carbonate

Rare Earth Oxides

Products

Lanthanum Oxide

Cerium Oxide

Praseodymium Oxide

Neodymium Oxide

Samarium Oxide

Europium Oxide

Gadolinium Oxide

Price Range

30,000~32,000

Price Range

8,500~9,000

9,200~9,700

515,000~525,000

590,000~600,000

13,000~14,000

190~200

222,000~225,000

Avg

31,000

Avg

8,750

9,450

520,000

595,000

13,500

195

223,500

Change u

Change »

+5,000 #

-20,000 »

-4,000 »

Unit

RMB/mt

Unit

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/kg

RMB/mt

Date

Apr 09, 2021

Date

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021



Products

Terbium Oxide

Dysprosium Oxide

Erbium Oxide

Yttrium Oxide

Neodymium-Praseodymium (NdPr)
Oxide

Holmium Oxide

Rare Earth Metals

Products

Lanthanum

Cerium

Praseodymium

Price Range

9,400~9,500

3,080~3,100

215,000~225,000

37,000~39,000

572,000~577,000

900,000~950,000

Price Range

29,000~30,000

31,000~32,000

670,000~680,000

Avg

9,450

3,090

220,000

38,000

574,500

925,000

Avg

29,500

31,500

675,000

Change

Change n

Unit

RMB/kg

RMB/kg

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

Unit

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

Date

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Date

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021



Products

Neodymium

Terbium

Dysprosium

Yttrium

Cerium Misch

Lanthanum Cerium Metal (Battery
Grade)

Pr-Nd Alloy

Battery Grade Misch

Dy-Iron Alloy

Holmium Ferroalloy

Price Range

760,000~770,000

12,000~12,200

3,950~4,000

250~260

27,500~29,500

28,000~30,000

715,000~718,000

140,000~150,000

3,020,000~3,050,000

920,000~970,000

Avg

765,000

12,100

3,975

255

28,500

29,000

716,500

145,000

3,035,000

945,000

Change

Unit

RMB/mt

RMB/kg

RMB/kg

RMB/kg

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

Date

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021

Apr 09, 2021



